
Due to its dimensions, this LED light with upward or downward light is ideal for lighting 
columns, pilasters or walls for the private or public project. This durable product quality 
impresses with its design and is available in different light outputs. It combines high 
efficiency and long life.
Degree of protection IP65 - IK06 - CE - Class 1 - 230V
LED & driver incorporated
dimensions: 96x84mm - height: 68mm
Fixation with 2 screws, 2 holes 15x6mm, 39,5mm distance between centers.
Luminaire made of profile aluminum, stainless steel screws, safety clear glass
Colors: 01 - White
Colors: 02 - Black
Colors: 32 - Anodised aluminum

Grâce à ses dimensions, cette applique Led avec lumière ascendante ou descendante 
convient parfaitement pour l’éclairage de colonnes, pilastres ou de façades dans 
le domaine privé ou public.Ce produit durable de qualité séduit par son design épuré 
et est disponible en différentes puissances lumineuses. Il combine une grande 
efficacité et une longue durée de vie mettant ainsi l’accent sur la qualité de la lumière. 
Degree of protection IP65 - IK06 - CE - Classe 1 - 230V
LED & driver incorporated
dimensions: 96x84mm - hauteur: 68mm
Fixation avec 2 vis, 2 trous 15x6mm, entraxe: 39,5mm.
Luminaire fabriqué en profilé aluminium, visserie en inox, verre de sécurité clair
Couleurs: 01 - Blanc
Couleurs: 02 - Noir
Couleurs: 32 - Aluminium anodisé

   Description

BEL LIGHTING sprl
Avenue Ernest Solvay 42   -   B-1480 Saintes (Tubize)   -   Belgium

Phone: +32(0)2 3552428   -   Fax: +32(0)2 3550396   -   e-mail: info@bel-lighting.com
www.bel-lighting.com

Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden. Alterations in design, technical specification and manuals reserved.
Sous réserve de modifications au niveau de la conception, des spécifications techniques et de la notice. Änderungen von Entwurf, technischen Daten und Bedienungsanleitungen bleiben vorbrhalten.

Page 1/2 Date: 13/07/2015

EN

FR

I

  Product datasheet  code : 8055._ _ _._ _MINI ASTRO 1

C0 / C180

C90 / C270

The LED-lamps cannot be
changed in the luminaire

A++

A+

A
B
C
D
E

The luminaire
contains built-in LED
lamps

874/2012

BEL Lighting      8055._ _ _._ _

A+

84

68

96

30° 

cd / 1000 lm

45° 

cd / 1000 lm



BEL LIGHTING sprl
Avenue Ernest Solvay 42   -   B-1480 Saintes (Tubize)   -   Belgium

Phone: +32(0)2 3552428   -   Fax: +32(0)2 3550396   -   e-mail: info@bel-lighting.com
www.bel-lighting.com

Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden. Alterations in design, technical specification and manuals reserved.
Sous réserve de modifications au niveau de la conception, des spécifications techniques et de la notice. Änderungen von Entwurf, technischen Daten und Bedienungsanleitungen bleiben vorbrhalten.

Page 2/2

8055._31 ._ _
 

3,2W

W31  White 2700K°
          331lm - 80CRI

D31   White 5000K° 
          385lm - 70CRI

Driver 230V/350mA 
Constant current 
(included)

30° 

230V

CE - IP65 - IK06
Class I

8055._32 ._ _
 

3,2W

W32  White 2700K°
          331lm - 80CRI

D32   White 5000K° 
          385lm - 70CRI

Driver 230V/350mA 
Constant current 
(included)

45°

230V

CE - IP65 - IK06
Class I

Product code : 
Code produit : 
Produkt-Code  :

Power :
Puissance :
Leistung :

*LED  
colour :
couleur : 
Farbe :

Driver type :
Convertisseur :
Konverter :

Light diffusion angle ° :

Voltage :

Classification :

Colour :
Couleur : 
Farbe :

01  White
02  Black
32  Anodised aluminum

Lamptype : 
Type de lampe : 
Leuchtentyp :

Lifetime / durée de vie :

LED incorporated 

50 000hrs / 70%

Material : 
Matériaux :
Material :

Profile aluminum

Origin :
Origine :
Herkunft :

Made in Belgium

Weight: 1,60 kg

Dimmable :
Standard On/Off                                          
Dimmable Options available on request 
( 1-10V system / DALI / or other system)

Adjustable : no

Warranty :
Garantie : 2 years + 3 years optional

Glass type :
Type de verre :
Glastyp :

Safety clear glass

*Nos données de puissance pour les luminaires à LED correspondent uniquement à la puissance des LED. 
* Our performance data for LED luminaires are solely the power of LED.
*Onze prestatiegegevens voor LED-armaturen zijn uitsluitend de power van de LED.
* Unsere Performance-Daten für LED-Leuchten entsprechen nur der Leistung der LED.
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